Race Date
March 04, 2023

Place

Overall Name
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Mark Williams
Paten Battles
Wesley Dorman
Wesley Waldrop
Donald Miller
Kevin Dodson
Gager Church
Gray Lanier
Lance Martin
Isaac Lafferty
Jacob Cleckler
Kacey Vickery
Shirina Fagan
Gilbert Medellin
Laralee Church
Laurel Lafferty
Kaytee Church
Brodie Tibbs
Dawson Brown
Patti Sparks
Mark Hansil
Trisha Turner
Catrina Cedotal
J Michael Boling
Dan McCarty
Mark Johnson
Ted Hegenbarth
Bill Bowman
Karla McCaffrey
Chasity Sexton
Cali Sexton
Donny Sparks
Paula Angle
Chris Mann
Steve Dotson
Cade Brockman
Josie Forman
Jennifer Forman
Scott Williams
Melba White
Janet Martin
David Ford
Nikko Holloway
Jennifer Elam
Christy Brockman
Nancy Grace
Olie Lafferty
Isabelle Nichols
Brian Hartdegen
Susan Jeffers
Shane Gay
Adda Lafferty
Mandy Edwards
Anna Martin
Carlee Blue
Samuel Shadden
Lily Shadden
Ellen Cannon
Daniel McWilliams
Jonathan Edwards
Gwen Hicks

Bill Wakefield
Olin Conner
Bernadette Doles
Doretha Walker
Melvin Walker
Christy Radney

Results By T & S Services

Greg Stone Memorial Pancake Run 2023

City
Jacksonville AL
Gallant AL
Talladega AL
Anniston AL
Talladega AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Alexandria AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Weaver AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Springville AL
Glencoe AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Wellington AL
Ragland AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Birmingham AL
Anniston AL
Wellington AL
Alexandria AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Kellyton AL
Weaver AL
Anniston AL
Odenville AL
Odenville AL
Xenia OH
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Alexandria AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Alexandria AL
Tellico Plains TN
Tellico Plains TN
Tellico Plains TN
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Talladega AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

66
75
14
59
62
76
67
37
41
34
12
57
18
46
68
35
69
72

8
54
27
56
10

4
43
48
65

5
42
50
49
53

1
39
15

6
21
20
70
60
40
19
30
61

7
25
36
47
28
31
24
33
17
74

3
52
51

9
45
16
29
71
73
13
64
63
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31
14
28
48
60
26
11

9
34
11
22
32
47
63
15
45
42
28
25
61
54
51
49
64
74
57
81
79
35
46
15
64
63
50
62
10
15
43
59
69
64
71
45
54
50
83
14
13
62
69
42
13
41
28
24
24
23
72
65
40
74
61
84
50
61
85
45
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30-39
14-18
19-29
40-49
60-69
19-29
0-13
0-13
30-39
0-13
19-29
30-39
40-49
60-69
14-18
40-49
40-49
19-29
19-29
60-69
50-59
50-59
40-49
60-69
70-99
50-59
70-99
70-99
30-39
40-49
14-18
60-69
60-69
50-59
60-69
0-13
14-18
40-49
50-59
60-69
60-69
70-99
40-49
50-59
50-59
70-99
14-18
0-13
60-69
60-69
40-49
0-13
40-49
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
70-99
60-69
40-49
70-99
60-69
70-99
50-59
60-69
70-99
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
21:25.2 21:27.1
21:28.3 21:32.2
21:35.8 21:49.5
23:24.9 23:26.9
24:05.0 24:07.9
24:07.0 24:52.9
24:40.9 24:43.9
25:11.5 25:13.7
25:42.5 25:47.4
25:52.0 25:54.4
25:52.1 25:54.7
26:06.8 26:09.0
26:07.9 26:14.1
26:09.0 26:14.5
27:36.3 27:38.7
27:44.3 27:48.7
27:47.5 27:52.1
28:19.8 28:22.7
28:45.0 28:48.3
29:46.7 29:53.8
29:49.8 30:01.4
30:06.7 30:15.6
30:55.8 31:04.2
31:08.1 31:21.2
32:40.0 32:40.0
33:17.7 33:23.7
33:30.9 33:41.4
33:58.1 34:04.9
34:28.1 34:36.5
34:44.2 34:53.6
35:19.6 35:28.2
35:54.9 36:01.9
36:16.8 36:29.5
36:30.0 36:35.6
36:41.1 36:54.1
37:03.0 37:06.9
37:13.0 37:23.0
37:19.8 37:30.5
37:30.6 37:47.6
37:45.6 37:51.7
38:03.8 38:17.2
38:47.5 38:59.0
39:11.6 39:30.0
39:38.6 39:52.1
40:04.5 40:08.4
40:46.2 40:56.2
41:26.2 41:30.6
42:05.3 42:10.4
42:23.0 42:42.6
42:25.1 42:36.3
42:44.9 42:54.0
43:11.9 43:17.1
43:13.6 43:31.4
43:55.0 44:08.0
44:22.8 44:32.3
44:23.3 44:32.9
44:23.8 44:33.1
45:10.0 45:23.2
46:24.8 46:36.0
46:48.2 47.07.3
47:22.6 47:39.1
52:32.9 52:49.0
52:33.7 52:49.9
52:49.6 53:06.4
55:01.8 55:22.4
55:02.3 55:23.2
55:10.3 55:25.7
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Race Date
March 04, 2023

Place

Overall Name
68 Cindy Lopez
69 Steve Cheatwood
70 Linda McCloud

Results By T & S Services

Greg Stone Memorial Pancake Run 2023
Overall Finish List

—————————— Total----------
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time
Oxford AL 38 24 F 4 19-29 55:10.6 55:25.9
Anniston AL 11 71 M 7 70-99 1:00:03.7 1:00:29.0
Oxford AL 44 76 F 4 70-99 1:00:06.2 1:00:30.4
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